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2024-2025 
University of Calgary General Faculties Council and Standing Committees Schedule 

GFC Executive Committee Approval: 2024-03-13; Revision 2025-04-14 
 Date Location 
1:30 – 3:00 p.m. Standing Committee Chairs 

 
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 

1:30 – 3:00 p.m. Members Orientation 
 
 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Zoom 
General Faculties Council Meetings   
Time: 1:30 – 4:30 p.m., unless otherwise noted 
 

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 (special meeting) Zoom 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 Zoom 
Thursday, November 7, 2024 cancelled In person 
Thursday, December 5, 2024 Zoom ST 147 
Thursday, February 6, 2025 In person Zoom 
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Zoom 
Thursday, April 3, 2025 BI 587 
Thursday, May 8, 2025 Zoom 
Thursday, June 12, 2025 BI 587 

General Faculties Standing Committee Meetings 
Academic Planning and Priorities Committee (APPC)  

       
       

Time: 2:00 – 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted  Monday, October 7, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, October 28, 2024 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, November 18, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, December 9, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, January 13, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, February 3, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, February 24, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, March 10, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, March 24, 2025 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, April 14, 2025 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, May 12, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, May 26, 2025   AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, June 16, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, June 23, 2025 Zoom 

Academic Program Subcommittee (APS)   
Time: 2:00 – 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted  Monday, October 21, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 

Monday, November 25, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, January 20, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, March 3, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, April 7, 2025 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, May 5, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Monday, June 2, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 

Calendar and Curriculum Subcommittee (CCS)   
Time: 9:00 – 11:00 a.m., unless otherwise noted 
  

Thursday, September 19, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, January 23, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, February 27, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, May 15, 2025 
 

 
 

AD 167 / Zoom 
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GFC Executive Committee (GFC EC)   
Time: 2:00 – 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted Wednesday, August 28, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 

Monday, September 25, 2024 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, November 20, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, May 21, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 

Graduate Academic Program Subcommittee (GAPS) 
 

  
Time: 10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted Wednesday, October 9, 2024 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, January 22, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Zoom 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Wednesday, May 28, 2025   Zoom 

Research and Scholarship Committee (RSC)   
Time: 2:00 – 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted 
 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, October 17, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, January 16, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, February 13, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, March 13, 2025 no quorum AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Thursday, May 15, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 

Teaching and Learning Committee (TLC)   
Time: 2:00 – 4:00 p.m., unless otherwise noted 
 

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, November 19, 2024 AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, January 14, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, February 11, 2025 cancelled AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 
Tuesday, May 13, 2025 AD 167 / Zoom 

 


